Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

185 - Piedmont City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

12/8/2022 9:47:27 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $48,710.41
$0.00 $48,710.41
$0.00 $1,907.84
$0.00 $5,625.15
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $5,407.28
$0.00 $12,940.27
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $1,700.00
$0.00 ($1,700.00)
$0.00 $34,070.14
$0.00 $135,943.35
$0.00 $170,013.49

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
$48,710.41

$48,710.41

($1,907.84)
($5,625.15)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($5,407.28)
($12,940.27)

$0.00
($1,700.00)
($1,700.00)

$34,070.14
$135,943.35
$170,013.49

Pulled from Production

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 01

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Budget

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Actual

$757,474.43
$82,913.32
$99,880.18

$940,267.93

$561,808.49
$149,203.30
$29,982.44
$73,505.62
$75,964.49
$57,990.00

$73,005.95
$1,021,460.29

$2,505.00
$3,383.92
($878.92)

($82,071.28)
$9,635,158.55
$9,553,087.27

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$757,474.43
$82,913.32
$99,880.18

$940,267.93

($561,808.49)
($149,203.30)
($29,982.44)
($73,505.62)
($75,964.49)
($57,990.00)

($73,005.95)
($1,021,460.29)

$2,505.00
($3,383.92)
($878.92)

($82,071.28)
$9,635,158.55
$9,553,087.27
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